From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transpoft and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
Sub:
Ref:

!g u re r/estate/tracto r
FI.AT BED TRAILER
5 flonth and year of manufacture r codificationAs
6 l\o. of cylinders NA
7 Chassis number er codificationAs
8 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
perated vehicleo
As applicable
9 Fuel used NA
10 H. P./BHP NA
11 Cubic capacity NA
12. Makers classification *TIVA 4OFT 2 AXLE FI-AT BED TRAILER 39.57
GCVW MS'
13. Wheel base 8850 mm
14. Seating capacity NA
15. Colour Asa licable
16 ULW (unladen weight) 6500 Kgs.
77. G,V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
33500 Kgs.
18 G.C.W. (Gross
Weight or RLW
Laden Weight) as
the Manufacturer
Combination
(Registered
certified by
39500/ Kgs
19. Number, descriotion, size
and olv ratino of tvres as
declared bv the
manufacturer
a Axle R1
b Axle Tandem Leaf S ri
c Axle R3 Air Sus sion
d Rear Make:
16PR/
MRF, JK, APOLLO, CEAT, 10.00 R20
29s/90 R20/ 11,00 R2O/29s/80
029 250R2 11.00 R20R22
3
R22.s/27s/80R22.s/ LL.00 R22.s/ LL,00 R20
16 11 R22.5 16PR
20, neoisterea exle We
a Front Axle (Faw) 12500 s,
b Rear Axle (Raw)
27 Dimension (in mm)
a Overall length 722 0mm
b Front over hang 700 mm